The Ninth Annual Bonhoeffer Conference - 2013

Hearing the Word, Acting in Faith

Thursday, 14 November

2pm

2.10pm

3pm

3.30pm

4.15pm

5.15pm
6.15pm
~8pm

~9pm

Welcome and Introductions - Terry Lovat

7

‘Taking seriously the resurrection of Christ: a conversation with Dietrich Bonhoeffer
— Christopher Holmes (Keynote Speaker)

Afternoon Tea

‘Law and discipleship: A Muslim reflection on Shari’a in light of Bonhoeffer’ —
Lugman Zakariyah

“‘Whenever the psalter is abandoned, an incomparable treasure is lost’: Dietrich
Bonhoeffer’ — Rhys Bezzant

Holy Eucharist, St Joseph’s Chapel. Preacher — Terry Lovat
Dinner
After-dinner Conversation: ‘Lies, Love & Hitler’ — Elizabeth Scott

Compline

Friday, 15 November

7am
7.30am
8.30am
9am
9.45am
10.15am

11lam

11.45am

12.15pm

Prayers and Reflections — Rhys Bezzant

Breakfast

2013 Flechtheim Scholar

‘Bonhoeffer and the anti-Judaism Question’ — Tim Stanley

Morning Tea

‘Faith, action and suffering: working with the persecuted church’ — Elizabeth Scott

‘Jlamming a spoke in the wheel: the Bonhoeffer Four and the war on terror’ — Simon
Moyle

Open forum — Terry Lovat

Closing remarks
Lunch




